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NATIONAL COWBQY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

RODEO: GREAT SOUTHLAND STAMPEDE RODEO #2 DATE: 03/15/2024 - 03/16/2024
LOCATION: ATHENS, GA PERFORMANCES: 3
SANCTION: NCPRA IPRA
CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY: PATTI ROBERTSON
JUDGES: EDDIE ADAMS/CHUCK MOORE BULL FIGHTERS: AN BOUTWELL
JOHNNY MILLS LLOYD SISK
TIMERS: PATTI ROBERTSON PICK UP MEN: MATT WHITEHEAD
MILLE WHITEHEAD BRETT WOODY
ANNOUNCER: ROGER MOONEY CONTRACT ACT: JAKEWILLCOX
Payout Ground Mny NCPRA Earnings
BAREBACK RIDING: 2
1 MATTHEW SMITH 79 $1,275.60 $1,275.60
2  BLAYN HUGHSTON 75 $850.40
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 18
1 JOE FARREN 81 $1,190.92
2 SPUR MONTAG 77 $877.52
3 TRISTIN MCCLAIN 76 $564.12
4 ELI HERSHBERGER 75 $167.04
4 KODY RINEHART 75 $167.04
4 HAYDEN PHIPPS 75 $167.04 $167.04
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 32
1  TABITHA OWENS 2.30 $1,518.48 $1,518.48
2  ORALEE MADISON 2.70 $1,118.88
3  MORGAN LARKIN 2.90 $559.44 $559.44
3 ZOEY CARPENTER 2.90 $559.44 $559.44
5 KASA BOLIN 3.10 $119.88
5 ANNMARIE FRESHOUR 3.10 $119.88
CALF ROPING: 19
1  CYNCH WHITESELL 8.50 $1,252.44
2 ANDREW BURKS 9.40 $864.78
3 COLE WATKINS 11.00 $566.58
4  GLEN FREELS 11.30 $298.20
STEER WRESTLING: 13
1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 4.30 $1,206.72 $1,206.72
2  MATT OUBRE 6.40 $804.48
3 COLBY DANIELL 7.10 $502.80
BARREL RACING: 60
1 JULIE GOODRICH 12.622 $1,792.20
2 TAYLOR FINLEY 12.881 $1,483.20
3  SAVANNAH THOMPSON 12.954 $1,174.20
4 BAYLEE OLEARY 12.955 $865.20
5 JULIE THOMAS 13.024 $556.20
6 LEANN LOWRY 13.046 $309.00
BULL RIDING: 27
1 ZEKE BENGE 86 $1,709.69 $438.77 $1,270.92
2 AUSTIN BEATY 85 $1,316.31 $438.77
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 5
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1 CADEN WARD

2 LANDEN CARNES

3 WILLIAM POOL
TEAM ROPING: 15
HEATH KING
STEPHEN BRITNELL
JUSTIN THIGPEN
RICK SCRUGGS
NATHAN GREY
TREVOR E MILLER

W W NN = ==

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

76
74
73

5.70
5.70
6.70
6.70
7.40
7.40

Payout
$331.20
$220.80
$138.00

$1,101.60
$1,101.60
$734.40
$734.40
$459.00
$459.00

Ground Mny

NCPRA Earnings
$331.20
$220.80

$734.40
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