

RODEO: GREAT SOUTHLAND STAMPEDE RODEO #2 **DATE:** 03/15/2024 - 03/16/2024

LOCATION: ATHENS, GA PERFORMANCES: 3

CONTRACTOR: SANCTION: NCPRA IPRA

SECRETARY: PATTI ROBERTSON

JOHNNY MILLS

MILLE WHITEHEAD

JUDGES: EDDIE ADAMS/CHUCK MOORE BULL FIGHTERS: IAN BOUTWELL

LLOYD SISK

TIMERS: PATTI ROBERTSON PICK UP MEN: MATT WHITEHEAD

BRETT WOODY

ANNOUNCER: ROGER MOONEY CONTRACT ACT: JAKE WILLCOX

DAE:
RA Earnings
1,275.60
\$167.04
1,518.48
\$559.44
\$559.44
,206.72
,270.92

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
1	CADEN WARD	76	\$331.20		\$331.20
2	LANDEN CARNES	74	\$220.80		\$220.80
3	WILLIAM POOL	73	\$138.00		
TEAM R	OPING: 15				
1	HEATH KING	5.70	\$1,101.60		
1	STEPHEN BRITNELL	5.70	\$1,101.60		
2	JUSTIN THIGPEN	6.70	\$734.40		\$734.40
2	RICK SCRUGGS	6.70	\$734.40		
3	NATHAN GREY	7.40	\$459.00		
3	TREVOR E MILLER	7.40	\$459.00		